Changzhou LINKET Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 519 86221538 Fax: +86 519 86226698 Web: www.linketchina.com
Add.: No. 3 Longwo Road, Wujin High-Tech Development Zone, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China, 213161
1
100GHz DWDM Module
Product Name: 100GHz DWDM module
Features
Based on thin film filter technology

2. Rack-mounted customization is available.
3. Special specifications can be customized according to customer requirements.
Ordering Information
DWDM
100GHz /
100GHz
DWDM
Channel
Number
Start Channel
Application
Type
Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
02=2 CH
04=4 CH
08=8 CH
16=16 CH
32=32 CH
40=40 CH
C21, C+21
C22, C+22
……
L71, L+71
L72, L+72
(Refer to ITU
channel
table)
M=Mux
D=Demux
09=900um
loose tube
90=900um
tight buffer
20=2.0mm
Cable
30=3.0mm
Cable
0.5=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
S=
customized
NA=None
FP=FC/PC
FA=FC/APC
SP=SC/PC
SA=SC/APC
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
MU=MU/UPC
S= customized